
COMM INTERS S R/W CR-242 & E LIN
NE1/4, RUN S 840 FT FOR POB, CON
W 210 FT, N 210 FT, E 210 FT TO 

ELLIS FARRAH F
283 SW RAYBURN CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32024-7818

25-4S-16-03152-004

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

25416.00 1.00/

07/08/2019 BC 1.00 13,000 0 0 13,000

STANDARD
2

123,115
1,100
13,000

137,215
0

137,215
0

137,215
137,215

0

137,215

1474/1725 10/16/2016 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ELLIS ALAN ASHLEY III

FASSETT-ELLIS FARRA

0964/2666 10/08/2002 WD Q I 75,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LINDA WOOD CLARK

ALAN A ELLIS III & 
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HX Base Yr

283 SW RAYBURN CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 60
Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 40
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame N/A 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,443 117.2000 131.26 189,408 1971 1987 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 1328

BAS 1,328 100 1,328 113,303

FCP 180 25 45 3,840

FOP 80 30 24 2,048

FST 72 55 40 3,413

PTO 120 5 6 512

1,780 1,443 123,115

BAS= W35 S25 E36 FOP= S4 E10 FCP= S18 E10 N18 W10$ E10 N4
W20$ E20 N19 FST= N6 W12 S6 E12$ W12 N6 PTO= E3 N10 W12 S10
E9$ W9$.

BAS

35

25

36 20

19

12

6

9

FOP4

10 10

4

20

FCP18

10

18

10

FST 6
12

6

12

PTO

3

10

12

10

9

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 10 40 400.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 800

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 300

1,100

1 0100 C SFR 0 *RSFMH 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 13,000.00 13,000.00 13,000


